604 First American Title Insurance Compan	
RST AMERICA	THIS SPACE PROVIDED FOR RECORDER'S USE.
MAR CILL	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS.
	Filed for record at request of:
After recording return to:	Klamath County Title Company
Holm R + Lusan Franks 401 M. Loguna	on this <u>18th</u> day of <u>April</u> A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>10:55</u> o'clock <u>M</u> . and duly record
Klamath Falls OR97601	in Vol. <u>M96</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>10785</u> Bernetha G Letsch, County Clerk By
Defense M. J.	Fee, \$10,00
Reference Number: TDC Number: 2032	
DEED OF RE	CONVEYANCE
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMP.	ANY OF OREGON, an assumed husiness name of
The insurance company of Oregon, hereinafter Truste	e under that certain dood doesd. A with a
1994, executed and delivered by SUSAN M. FRANKO	AND FREDERICK L. FRANKO, WIFE AND
recorded on <u>April 15</u> , 19 <u>94</u> , in the Mortgage Re	cords of KLAMATH County Oregon in head
M94at page 11166, or as file/reel number	, conveying real property situated in said
	, CONVERSION REAL DECODERTV Situated in sold
county described as follows:	, conveying real property situated in said
county described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON	
County described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON	
County described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON	
County described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON	
County described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON	
County described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON	
County described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON	
county described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON	DUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell
county described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON	DUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell ess or implied, to the person or persons legally in and to said described premises by virtue of
county described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON	DUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell ess or implied, to the person or persons legally in and to said described premises by virtue of
county described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON having received from the beneficiary under said trust dee obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, expre entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned said trust deed. ATED: <u>April 5</u> , 19 <u>96</u> TITLE INSURANC By <u>C</u> ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>MULTNOMAH</u>)ss.	DUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell ess or implied, to the person or persons legally in and to said described premises by virtue of E COMPANY OF OREGON
county described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON having received from the beneficiary under said trust dee obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, expre entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned said trust deed. ATED: <u>April 5</u> , 19 96 TITLE INSURANC By <u>C</u> ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>MULTNOMAH</u>)ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me t	DUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell ass or implied, to the person or persons legally in and to said described premises by virtue of E COMPANY OF OREGON M M M M M M M M M M
county described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON A having received from the beneficiary under said trust dee obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, expre- entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned said trust deed. ATED: <u>April 5</u> , 19 <u>96</u> TITLE INSURANC By CATE OF OREGON, County of <u>MULTNOMAH</u>)ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me the CAROLYN ABROPT, ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDEN	DUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell ess or implied, to the person or persons legally in and to said described premises by virtue of E COMPANY OF OREGON
county described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON having received from the beneficiary under said trust dee obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, expre- entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned said trust deed. ATED: <u>April 5</u> , 19 <u>96</u> TITLE INSURANC By CATE OF OREGON, County of <u>MULTNOMAH</u>)ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me the CAROLYN ABROPT, ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDEN	DUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell ess or implied, to the person or persons legally in and to said described premises by virtue of E COMPANY OF OREGON
county described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON Second	DUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell ess or implied, to the person or persons legally in and to said described premises by virtue of E COMPANY OF OREGON
county described as follows: LOT 9, BLOCK 9, THE TERRACES, IN THE CO OREGON	DUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF d a written request to reconvey, reciting that the and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell ess or implied, to the person or persons legally in and to said described premises by virtue of E COMPANY OF OREGON

101